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Outreach Attendee List 
 

COMPANY NAME COMPANY 
CERTIFICATION 
STATUS 

NAME PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS PRIME/SUB 

Mountainview Biological 
Consulting, LLC 

DBE/SBE/WBE Lindsay Willrick  l.willrick@mtn-bio.com Sub 

Dudek  Amy Steele  asteele@dudek.com Prime 
LSA  Sylvia West  sylvia.west@lsa.net Sub 
Dudek  Alex Welch  awelch@dudek.com Prime 
Dudek  Brock Ortega  bortega@dudek.com Prime 
HDR  Sarah Barrera 951-231-4123 sbarrera@hdrinc.com Prime/Sub 
Dudek  Sarah Lozano 760-685-0723 slozano@dudek.com Prime 
ARC Analytix  Jonathan Mai  jonathan.mai@arcanalytix.com Sub 
Endemic Environmental 
Services 

 Barry Nerhus  bnerhus@endemicenvironmental.
net 

Sub 

UltraSystems 
Environmental 

DBE, woman-owned Michelle Tollett  mtollett@ultrasystems.com  

UltraSystems 
Environmental 

 Brandie Metcalf 949-788-4900 bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com  
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